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Department of History
Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan

END-SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR BA SEM-I AND MA SEM-I, 2022

Date

Examinations

17.03.2023 (Fri)

MA-I: CC-I: Histérical Method and Historiography

20.03.2023 (Mon)

MA-I: CC-II: Medieval India: State and Polity (1200-1707)

21.03.2023 (Tue)

BA-I: CC-1: History of India-I (From Beginning fo 400 BCE) COMMON PAPER of ATHC&A & History

22.03.2023 (Wed)

MA-I: CC-III: Medieval India: Society and Culture (1200-1707)

23.03.2023 (Thu)

BA-I: CC-2: Social Formations and Cultural Patterns of the Ancient World

24.03.2023 (Fri)

MA-I: CC-IV: History of Modern India (1707-1857), Part-1

27.03.2023 (Mon)

BA-I: GEC-I: Themes in Medieval Indian History (1206-1707)

28.03.2023 (Tue)

MA-I: CC-V: Economic History of India: Agrarian Economy of Pre-Colonial India (1200-1707)

29.03.2023 (Wed)

BA-I: AECC-I (English/Bengali/Hindi)

30.03.2023 (Thu)

MA-I: CC-VI: Economic History of India: Maritime History of India (1500-1600)

31.03.2023 (Fri)

BA-I: Tagore Studies (Rabindra-Charcha)

Time: 10 a.m.—01 p.m.
Venue: Department of History, Visva-Bharati
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